Opus Suite o S

Conference

by Systecon

Agenda 2026

Sydney Harbour Marriott Hotel at Circular Quay, 30 Pitt St, Sydney, NS_.,I

do pusvﬁ%

suite

i

Theme: From Data to Decision - Enhancing Warfighter Readiness with Opus Suite

MONDAY 9™ MARCH

18:00

20:00

Warm Welcome - Mingle Evening at Customs House Bar, Sydney Harbour Marriott Hotel at Circular Quay
To kick off the conference, we invite all attendees to a relaxed mingle evening on 9 March. Enjoy great company,
engaging conversations, and a welcoming atmosphere before the main event.

TUESDAY 10™ MARCH

08:30

09:00

09:15

09:45

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:15

16:30

Arrival Refreshments, Tea and Coffee Served

Introduction and Welcome

Keynote CASG - Why IPS?

CEO Remarks

Air Domain Exemplar Model, Part 1 - Introduction
Demonstrating Opus Suite LCM Capabilities

Morning Refreshments, Networking and Systecon Hot Spot
Air Domain Exemplar Model, Part 2 - Live Demo

New Features and Dimensioning Personnel for Mission Success with
Opus Suite

New Features and Simulating & Validating Deployment Solutions with
Opus Suite

Lunch, Networking and Systecon Hot Spot

Opus Suite Roadmap 2026-2028

What's next? An Exclusive Look at the Future Opus Suite - Live Demo

Afternoon Refreshments, Networking and Systecon Hot Spot

Sovereign by Design, Global Best Practice: Australian-Made eLESPro
and OPUS Suite

Obsolescence and Efficient Modelling

Maritime Domain Exemplar Model - A Sneak Peak of What's to Come

Open Q&A and Closing Remarks

End of Conference, Join us for Drinks & Mingle

All times and presentations are subject to change.

Andrew Perkins, Systecon
Australia

Malina Rumble, Director, Combat
Support Group Program
Integration , CASG

Anders Carlsson, Systecon Group

James Foley, Systecon Australia

Tim Rinkin and Michael Johnston,
Systecon Australia

Tim Rinkin, Systecon Australia

Michael Johnston, Systecon
Australia

Markus Onyango, Systecon Group

Emma Olsson, Systecon Group

lan Mortimer, BDM, Logistic
Engineering Services

Emma Olsson, Systecon Group
Tim Rinkin, Michael Johnston, and

James Foley, Systecon Australia

Andrew Perkins, Systecon
Australia and Markus Onyango,
Systecon Group



