

Agenda 2026

Sydney Harbour Marriott Hotel at Circular Quay, 30 Pitt St, Sydney, NSW 2000

Theme: From Data to Decision - Enhancing Warfighter Readiness with Opus Suite

MONDAY 9TH MARCH

18:00	Warm Welcome – Mingle Evening at Customs House Bar, Sydney Harbour Marriott Hotel at Circular Quay
-	To kick off the conference, we invite all attendees to a relaxed mingle evening on 9 March. Enjoy great company, engaging conversations, and a welcoming atmosphere before the main event.
20:00	

TUESDAY 10TH MARCH

08:30	Arrival Refreshments, Tea and Coffee Served	
09:00	Introduction and Welcome	Andrew Perkins, Systecon Australia
09:15	Keynote CASG - Why IPS?	Malina Rumble, Director, Combat Support Group Program Integration, CASG
09:45	CEO Remarks	Anders Carlsson, Systecon Group
10:00	Air Domain Exemplar Model, Part 1 – Introduction Demonstrating Opus Suite LCM Capabilities	James Foley, Systecon Australia
10:30	Morning Refreshments, Networking and Systecon Hot Spot	
11:00	Air Domain Exemplar Model, Part 2 – Live Demo	Tim Rinkin and Michael Johnston, Systecon Australia
11:30	New Features and Dimensioning Personnel for Mission Success with Opus Suite	Tim Rinkin, Systecon Australia
12:00	New Features and Simulating & Validating Deployment Solutions with Opus Suite	Michael Johnston, Systecon Australia
12:30	Lunch, Networking and Systecon Hot Spot	
13:30	Opus Suite Roadmap 2026-2028	Markus Onyango, Systecon Group
14:00	What's next? An Exclusive Look at the Future Opus Suite - Live Demo	Emma Olsson, Systecon Group
14:30	Afternoon Refreshments, Networking and Systecon Hot Spot	
15:00	Sovereign by Design, Global Best Practice: Australian-Made eLESPro and OPUS Suite	Ian Mortimer, BDM, Logistic Engineering Services
15:30	Obsolescence and Efficient Modelling	Emma Olsson, Systecon Group
16:00	Maritime Domain Exemplar Model - A Sneak Peak of What's to Come	Tim Rinkin, Michael Johnston, and James Foley, Systecon Australia
16:15	Open Q&A and Closing Remarks	Andrew Perkins, Systecon Australia and Markus Onyango, Systecon Group
16:30	End of Conference, Join us for Drinks & Mingle	